Skup
Total

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

St. st
St. no.

10
11
12
14

17

27
31
18
35
15
26
20
32
29
28
30
16
56
34

22

RTmIN)

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / CoDriver

Mark SKULJ

Pia SUMER

Jan MEDVED
Izidor SAVELJ
Marko GROSSI
Tara BERLOT

Rok TURK

Blanka KACIN
Ambroz KAVS

Nejc CENCIC

Mitja GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
Janko CEBRON
Zan UMEK

AlesS ZRINSKI
Metod KURENT
Martin CENDAK
Jakob MARKEZIC
Vasja MIKLAVCIC
Martin CERNIGOJ
Lorenzo LENZI
Federico GRILLI
Martin MLINAR
Miran MLINAR
Nejc MRAK

Darko VONCINA
Darko PELJHAN
Matej CAR

Mitja VELKAVRH
Nina GORENC VELKAVRH
Alan PAJK

Enej BOBIC

Robert KRESNIK
Nives COTIC
Laurencich FEDERICO
Lara PIPAN

Denis SAVIC
Rebeka KOBAL
Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK
Samo GOLOB
Tomaz CERNE
Alberto MLAKAR
Cristina DELBELLO
Alen LAMPE

Matic DOLENC
Rene CERNIGOJ
Aljaz CERNIGOJ
Jure JEREB

Matej PRACEK
Martin ATTWENGER
Angelika LETZ
Matjaz VOGRIC
Tjasa VOGRIC

Jan MREVLJE
Manuel SAVLI

Mitja BRATINA
Aljaz GEC

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class

Kobarid - Tolmin - Bovec | 17. - 18. oktober 2025
NTL / Competitor Drzava
Vozilo / Vehicle Country
AMD Gorica SLO
Skoda Fabia Rally 2 SLO
AK G-RACE PRIMORSKA SLO
Hyundai 120 Rally2 SLO
AK Ajdovscina motorsport SLO
Citroen C3 rally2 SLO
Dirkalno drustvo Logatec SLO
Hyundai 120 Rally2 SLO
3D Gas Kras SLO
Ford Fiesta Rally3 SLO
AMTK Velenje SLO
Renault clio rally3 SLO
3D Gas Kras SLO
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX SLO
AK Plamtex sport SLO
Skoda fabia rally2 SLO
SD Gas Kras SLO
Opel corsa Rally 4 SLO
AMD Gorica SLO
Peugeot 208 rally4 SLO
Gieffe promotor sport ASD ITA
Skoda fabia rally2 ITA
OPV Sport SLO
Peugeot 208 rally4 SLO
AK Ajdovs€ina motorsport SLO
Ford fiesta rally4 SLO
Dirkalno drustvo R SLO
VW Polo RN4 SLO
Autosport Jazon SLO
Renault clio rally5 SLO
SD Gas Kras SLO
Renault clio Rally5 SLO
AMD Vili SLO
Renault clio 2.0 RS SLO
Federico Laurencich ITA
Citroen saxo ITA
SKD Top Motors Racing SLO
Opel corsa Rally 4 SLO
Dirkalno drustvo Logatec SLO
Renault clio rally5 SLO
Autosport Jazon SLO
VW Polo RN4 SLO
Mlakar Alberto ITA
Peugeot 106 1.6 16V ITA
AK Zaba SLO
Opel Adam Cup SLO
SD Gas Kras SLO
Opel Adam Cup SLO
OPV Sport SLO
Renault clio rally5 SLO
Waldherr Motor Sport Team AUT
Opel corsa Rally 4 AUT
AMD Gorica SLO
MG ZR105 SLO
Amd Gorica SLO
Honda Civic Vti SLO
Ak Modri dirka¢ SLO
Peugeot 208 rally4 SLO

SPOET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

EiR

Km/h

93,86

93,48

92,56

91,05

89,10

88,78

88,04

87,86

87,14

86,28

85,96

85,39

84,70

84,67

83,94

83,48

83,21

82,76

82,57

82,54

82,08

81,96

81,26

81,12

80,20

79,42

79,34

79,22

78,52

ASATHTD

ZVEZA ZA AVTO SPORT SLOVENIJE

Sk. cas/Tot. Zaostanek

Kazni/Pen. Gap
40:54.6

41:04.6 10.0

10.0

41:29.3 34.7

24.7

42:10.4 01:15.8

41.1

43:05.8 02:11.2

55.4

43:15.1 02:20.5

09.3

43:37.1 02:42.5

22.0

43:42.3 02:47.7

05.2

44:03.9 03:09.3

21.6

44:30.5 03:35.9

26.6

44:40.4 03:45.8

09.9

44:58.1 04:03.5

17.7

45:20.2 04:25.6

22.1

45:21.1 04:26.5

00.9

45:44.9 04:50.3

23.8

46:00.1 05:05.5

15.2

46:09.0 05:14.4

08.9

46:23.8 05:29.2

14.8

46:30.2 05:35.6

06.4

46:31.4 05:36.8

01.2

46:47.0 05:52.4

15.6

46:51.1 05:56.5

04.1

47:15.3 06:20.7

24.2

47:20.3 06:25.7

05.0

47:52.8 06:58.2

325

48:20.9 07:26.3

28.1

48:24.0 07:29.4

03.1

48:28.2 07:33.6

04.2

48:54.1 07:59.5

25.9

HP /SS
Uvrst./ PI.

04:38.9

04:20.1

04:26.5

04:18.8

04:35.9

04:32.4

04:37.3

04:44.1

04:49.1
15

04:42.3

04:49.0
14

04:47.4
12

04:44.1

04:46.3
11

04:50.0
17

04:55.6

04:48.3
13

04:49.7
16

04:58.6
21

05:02.4
23

05:00.6
22

05:08.0
28

04:57.1
19

04:57.6
20

05:13.0

05:05.4
26
05:13.9
31
05:06.9
27
05:15.6
32



Skup
Total
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

St. st
St. no.
24
40
36
19
25
33
38
52
50
46
54
45
51
49
41
48
44
42
39
53

55

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / CoDriver
Roberto CAMPORESE
Francesco MAGGIOLINO
Bojan KAVCIC

Jure FRELIH

Tilen LIKAR

Angela HABE

Matija KORITNIK

Blaz VRANICAR
Albert PONIKVAR
Roman KOROSEC
Aljaz ROVAN

Hana VIHTELIC
Tomislav SKLEDAR
Jerneja KSIR

Domen AMBROZIC
Urska PUSTOSLEMSEK
Sandi MIKUZ

Stefan HABE

Denis DEKLEVA

Silvo LIKAR
Alessandro MITRI
Sebastiano MITRI
Matej AUBREHT

Pia RAMSAK

Luka MOCNIK

Matej VONCINA

Ale$ ZAKELJ

Kaja GERDINA
Stefano MORO
Giovanni MORO
Matija POTRATA

Nejc FERJANCIC
Mattia BLASUTTO
Guendy FURLAN

Alar HERMANSON
lveta HALCINOVA
Angelo MARTINIS
Beatrice GARGIUOLO
Jani GREGORCIC
Kevin MERKELJ

Bojan MIHEVC
Peter SEMOLIC

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
10

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle
Camporese Roberto
Ford Fiesta N5

Ak Modri dirka¢

Opel Adam Cup

AK Ajdovs€ina motorsport
Ford Fiesta st

RD Beja

Renault clio RS

AMD slovenia Avto

Ford fiesta proto

AK Ajdovs€ina motorsport
VW Polo 1.4. 16v

AMD Vili

Renault Clio 2.0 RS

AK Ajdovscina motorsport
VW Polo 1.4. 16v

AK Zaba

Renault Clio

SKD Baltazar Racing
Zastava Yugo

Scuderia Red White
Skoda 130RS

AMD Vili

Zastava Yugo

AMD Zvezda

MG ZR105

AMD Zvezda

Zastava Yugo

Moro Stefano

Peugeot 106 Rallye

AK Ajdovisc¢ina motorsport
Zastava Yugo

Mattia Blasutto

VW Golf GTI 8V
Koisracing

Ford Cortina Lotus MK.2
Martinis Angelo

Opel corsa B

AMD Gorica

VW Polo 1.4. 16v

Dirkalno drustvo Logatec
Zastava 750LE

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SVK
SVK
ITA
CRO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO

Km/h

78,42

78,23

77,66

76,80

75,76

74,94

74,73

74,51

73,86

73,56

72,48

72,24

71,03

70,72

70,40

69,09

68,27

68,07

67,24

67,17

62,57

Sk. cas/Tot.
Kazni/Pen.

48:58.2

49:05.3

49:26.7

49:59.9

50:41.3

51:14.3

51:22.9

51:32.2

51:59.3

52:12.0

52:59.0

53:09.4

54:03.6

54:17.8

54:32.9

55:35.0

56:14.9

02:00.0

56:24.9

57:06.6

57:10.2

01:01:22.0

Zaostanek
Gap
08:03.6
04.1
08:10.7
07.1
08:32.1
21.4
09:05.3
33.2
09:46.7
41.4
10:19.7
33.0
10:28.3
08.6
10:37.6
09.3
11:04.7
27.1
11:17.4
12.7
12:04.4
47.0
12:14.8
10.4
13:09.0
54.2
13:23.2
14.2
13:38.3
15.1
14:40.4
01:02.1
15:20.3
39.9
15:30.3
10.0
16:12.0
41.7
16:15.6
03.6

20:27.4
04:11.8

HP/SS
Uvrst./ PI.
05:04.4
25
05:11.8
29
05:04.2
24
05:18.9
36
05:16.8
34
05:20.9
37
05:31.9
40
05:26.3
38
05:15.9
33
05:18.7
35
05:59.6
46
05:36.1
41
05:37.6
43
05:30.1
39
05:37.3
42
05:41.8
44
05:54.8
45
06:02.8
47
06:04.5
49
06:28.8
50

06:04.1
48



